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NORTH ST E

LOTS 72 AND 72A, JUDGE'S PLAN 500
TOWN OF TILLSONBURG

AREA OF ZONE CHANGE TO FD

NOTE:    ALL DIMENSIONS IN METRES

MAYOR - Stephen Molnar

TOWN CLERK - Donna Wilson

THIS IS SCHEDULE "A" TO 

BY-LAW No. 4364, PASSED

THE 9TH DAY OF DECEMBER, 2019

SCHEDULE "A" 
TO BY-LAW No. 4364 ©

30 0 30 60 9015
METRES

AREA OF ZONE CHANGE TO OS2
AREA OF ZONE CHANGE TO OS1
AREA OF ZONE CHANGE TO R3-16(H)
AREA OF ZONE CHANGE TO R2-21(H)
AREA OF ZONE CHANGE TO R2-20(H)

FD
OS2
OS1

R3-16(H)
R2-21(H)
R2-20(H)

NOTE:    ALL DIMENSIONS IN METRES

THIS BY-LAW IS INTENDED TO ENCOMPASS 
ALL OF THE DRAFT PLAN OF SUBDIVISION 
SB19-06-7.
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